2016/04
VISE
虎鉗
ISO 9001:2008
ID 9105040234
H
O
LD

of slots beneath
vise base are
very precise. Vise
can be quickly
positioned
and �xed on
the machining
tables.
1
H
W
E series
MC 精密型倍力式虎鉗  MC Precision Power Vise
▌HWE-MPV125 / 160 / 200
型號 Model NO. A B C D E max F G H I J K L M N 淨重(kg)
HWE-MPV125 365 145 78 74 205 45 18 100 57 98.5 126 463.5 125 135 35
HWE-MPV160 455 160 86 86 275 45 18 115 49 98.5 162 553.5 160 171 59
HWE-MPV160-H 455 160 86 86 275 60 18 115 49 98.5 162 553.5 160 171 62
HWE-MPV200 505 180 100 97 300 55 18 125 66 98.5 202 603.5 200 211 90
HWE-MPV200-H 505 180 100 97 300 70 18 125 66 98.5 202 603.5 200 211 95
單位 Unit : mm
夾持壓力表  Clamping Force Table
型 號   /  段 數
Model NO. / Setting 0 1 2 3 4

▍吊環
Eye Bolts
▍T型扳手
Wrench
▍防塵蓋
Slide Cover
▍定位鍵
Positioning Block
▍壓板
Clamps
▍螺絲&螺帽
T-Nut & Screw
▍把手
Handle Set
  標準配件    Standard Accessory
▌HWE-MPV160M / 160L / 200L
型號 Model NO. A B C D E max F G H I J K L M N 淨重(kg)
HWE-MPV160M 480 160 86 86 300 45 18 115 49 98.5 162 578.5 160 174 63
HWE-MPV160M-H 480 160 86 86 300 60 18 115 49 98.5 162 578.5 160 174 66
HWE-MPV160L 535 160 86 86 355 45 18 115 49 98.5 162 633.5 160 174 66
HWE-MPV160L-H 535 160 86 86 355 60 18 115 49 98.5 162 633.5 160 174 69
HEW-MPV200L 610 180 100 97 405 55 18 125 66 98.5 202 708.5 200 214 103
HEW-MPV200L-H 610 180 100 97 405 70 18 125 66 98.5 202 708.5 200 214 108
單位 Unit : mm
夾持壓力表  Clamping Force Table
型 號   /  段 數
Model NO. / Setting 0 1 2 3 4
HWE-MPV160M 500 1000 2700 4600 6400
HWE-MPV160L 500 1000 2700 4600 6400
HWE-MPV200L 500 1200 3100 5100 7000
Unit : kgf
▍壓力變換軸
Clamping Force Setter
3
O
ptional A
ccessory
選購配件  Optional Accessory
▌標準固定虎口板  Standard Fixed Jaw  MPV125 / 160 / 200-FJ
▌標準移動虎口板  Standard Movable Jaw  MPV125 / 160 / 200-MJ
▌加高固定虎口板  Heightened Fixed Jaw  MPV160 / 200-FHJ
型號 Model NO. A B C D E F G H K W Order No.
MPV125-FJ 24 78 8 45 88 25 32 45 M8 125 1AE-00072
MPV160-FJ 28 86 9 50 124 25 46 45 M10 160 1AE-00005
MPV200-FJ 28 100 9 62 140 27.5 50 55 M10 200 1AE-00057
單位 Unit : mm
型號 Model NO. A B C D E F G H K W Order No.
MPV125-MJ 24 78 8 42 35 25 32 45 M8 125 1AE-00073
MPV160-MJ 28 86 9 50 56 25 46 45 M10 160 1AE-00006
MPV200-MJ 28 100 9 59 62 27.5 50 55 M10 200 1AE-00058
單位 Unit : mm
型號 Model NO. A B C D E F G H K W Order No.
MPV160-FHJ 28 86 9 50 124 30 46 60 M10 160 1AE-00208
MPV200-FHJ 28 100 9 62 140 35 50 70 M10 200 1AE-00210
單位 Unit : mm
G G
HF
C

G G
HF
C
K
A
W
4
O
ptional A
ccessory
選購配件  Optional Accessory
▌加高移動虎口板  Heightened Movable Jaw  MPV160 / 200-MHJ
▌ L型移動虎口板  L-Type Movable Jaw  MPV125 / 160 / 200-MLJ
▌ L型固定虎口板  L-Type Fixed Jaw  MPV125 / 160 / 200-FLJ
型號 Model NO. A B C D E F G H K W Order No.
MPV160-MHJ 28 86 9 50 56 30 46 60 M10 160 1AE-00209
MPV200-MHJ 28 100 9 59 62 35 50 70 M10 200 1AE-00211
單位 Unit : mm
型號 Model NO. A B C D E F G H K W b h Order No.
MPV125-MLJ 24 78 8 42 35 25 32 50 M8 125 39 32 1AE-00197
MPV160-MLJ 28 86 9 50 56 30 46 60 M10 160 43 40 1AE-00199
MPV200-MLJ 28 100 9 59 62 35 50 70 M10 200 50 45 1AE-00201
單位 Unit : mm
型號 Model NO. A B C D E F G H K W b h Order No.
MPV125-FLJ 24 78 8 45 88 25 32 50 M8 125 39 32 1AE-00196
MPV160-FLJ 28 86 9 50 124 30 46 60 M10 160 43 40 1AE-00198
MPV200-FLJ 28 100 9 62 140 35 50 70 M10 200 50 45 1AE-00200
單位 Unit : mm
E
W
D B

MPV160-OGHJ 159 21 75 46 30 M10 1AE-00221
MPV200-OGHJ 199 24 90 50 35 M10 1AE-00223
※ MPV160-OGHJ 與 MPV200-OGHJ 須搭配加高固定虎口板與加高移動虎口板使用。
※MPV160-OGHJ & MPV200-OGHJ are only applied to Heightened Fixed Jaw & Heightened Movable Jaw
單位 Unit : mm
6
O
ptional A
ccessory
選購配件  Optional Accessory
▌小 V虎口板  Prism Jaw  MPV125 / 160 / 200-SVJ
▌大 V虎口板  V Jaw  MPV125 / 160 / 200-LVJ
▌棘輪扳手  Ratchet Wrench ▌把手 Handle Set
型號 Model NO. A B C D E F (沉頭孔)
 (Bolt Size)	 G Order No.
MPV125-SVJ 125 47 23 28 64 M8 28 1AE-00212
MPV160-SVJ 160 62 30 30 92 M10 30 1AE-00214
MPV200-SVJ 200 72 30 30 100 M10 30 1AE-00216
單位 Unit : mm
型號 Model NO. A B C D E F (沉頭孔)
 (Bolt Size)	 Order No.
MPV125-LVJ 125 47 50 110 64 M8 1AE-00213
MPV160-LVJ 160 62 55 130 92 M10 1AE-00215
MPV200-LVJ 200 72 55 130 100 M10 1AE-00217
單位 Unit : mm
E
G
F

jaws.
Mutual communication : It has the same function
as one-way communication.  It would also send the
feedback and signals to CNC Controller when all the
movements are completed and any errors occur.
  智慧型虎鉗特性  Auto Vise
  智慧型虎鉗 CNC連線版特性  Auto Vise CNC Type
H
W
E-A
M
V series
智慧型虎鉗  Auto Vise
▌HWE-AMV160
型號 Model NO. A B C D E max F G H I J K L M N 淨重(kg)
HWE-AMV160 455 160 86 86 275 45 18 115 49 197 162 652 160 174 70
HWE-AMV160-C* 455 160 86 86 275 45 18 115 49 197 162 652 160 174 70
HWE-AMV160L 535 160 86 86 355 45 18 115 49 197 162 732 160 174 77
HWE-AMV160L-C* 535 160 86 86 355 45 18 115 49 197 162 732 160 174 77
- C* : CNC連線版 - 可與CNC控制器傳輸，同步作動。 電壓：AC110~115V 或 AC220~230V    赫茲：50 Hz 或 60 Hz
-C* : CNC Type - Can connect to CNC Controller.   Voltage : AC110~115V or AC220~230V    Hertz : 50 Hz or 60 Hz
單位 Unit : mm
※選購配件  Optional Accessory